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Transmission 

Charges (Rs.in 
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Escalable 
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Millions)

1 170.04 0.00 202.89 0.00 165.33 0.00 187.00 0.00

2 170.04 202.89 236.10 263.37

3 170.04 202.89 236.10 263.37

4 170.04 202.89 236.10 263.37

5 170.04 202.89 236.10 263.37

6 170.04 202.89 236.10 250.21

7 170.04 202.89 236.10 234.57

8 170.04 142.23 236.10 218.73

9 170.04 142.23 236.10 203.42

10 170.04 142.23 200.76 188.17

11 170.04 142.23 200.76 188.17

12 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

13 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

14 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

15 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

16 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

17 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

18 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

19 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

20 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

21 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

22 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

23 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

24 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

25 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

26 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

27 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

28 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

29 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

30 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

31 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

32 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

33 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

34 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

35 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

36 170.04 142.23 165.33 188.17

Levelised Tariff Rs. 167.36 million Rs. 167.78 million Rs. 199.08 million Rs. 213.96 million

Transmission System for evacuation of power from RE Projects in Osmanabad area (1 GW) in Maharashtra

Selected Bidder 

(Consortium of IndiGrid 1 Limited and 

IndiGrid 2 Limited)
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